Arts

113 Composers Collective

Alive & Kickin

Articulture

COMPAS

Continental Ballet Company
Creative Spirit

Eclectic Edge Ensemble

Flying Foot Forum

Grassroots Culture

IFP Minnesota (dba FilmNorth)
Minneapolis College of Art and Design
Minneapolis Institute of Art
Minnesota Dance Theatre
Minnesota Historical Society
Minnesota Landmarks Inc
Minnesota Landscape Arboretum
Minnesota Theatre Alliance
Motionpoems Inc

Northern Clay Center

The Park Theatre Company

The Urban Spectrum Theatre Company
United Artist Collaborative

$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,900
$2,000
$5,000
$2,710
$3,000
$3,000
$3,500
$3,000
$4,000
$3,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$5,000
$8,000

Combating Racism,

Prejudice & Exclusivity

180 Degrees Inc
ACLU of Minnesota Foundation
Banyan Community
Bridging
East Side Neighborhood Services
Elpis Enterprises
Guadalupe Alternative Programs
Hearts and Hands Minnesota
Jeremiah Program
Minnesota Homeownership Center
Minnesota Private College Fund
Nexus Community Partners
Peacemaker Minnesota
Project for Pride in Living (PPL)
Ready Set Smile
Standpoint
The ARC Minnesota
The Link
Treehouse
Voices for Racial Justice
Wallin Education Partners
Washburn Center for Children
Wilderness Inquiry
Youth Service Burreau
Zion Original Outreach Ministry

(dba ZOOM House)

$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,000
$7,000
$5,000
$5,000
$7,000
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$5,000
$3,000

Chemical Dependency

Birdies 4 Brains MIN $5,000
Center School Inc $5,000
Minnesota Adult & Teen Challenge $5,000
Minnesota Aids Project $3,000
The Community of Recovering People Inc $8,000
(dba The Retreat)
RS Eden $5,000
St Francis Regional Medical Center $5,000
Steve Rummler Hope Network $7,500
Volunteers of American-MN - Our Home $5,000
Minor Grant
Art Shanty Projects $1,000
Big Brothers Big Sisters - Greater Twin Cities $1,000
Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities $1,000

Fraser $1,000

Friends of the Mississippi $1,000
Minnesota Orchestral Association $1,000
Operation Living Hope/Onward Bound $1,000
The Works Museum $1,000
Thomas Irvine Dodge Nature Center $1,000
Twin Cities PBS (TPT) $1,000
Women's Advocates Inc $1,000
Family Interest
A Window Between Worlds $5,000
Compatible Technology International $6,000
Fine Arts Work Center Provincetown $12,500
Friends of the Hennepin County Library $10,000
Harbor Mountain Press $5,000
Laurel House Inc $3,000
St Croix River Association $5,000

Walker Methodist Foundation $4,000



