Arts		Combating Racism, Prejudice & Exclusivity		Chemical Dependence	:y
113 Composers Collective	\$5,000	180 Degrees Inc	\$3,000	Birdies 4 Brains MN	\$5,000
Alive & Kickin	\$3,000	ACLU of Minnesota Foundation	\$5,000	Center School Inc	\$5,000
Articulture	\$5,000	Banyan Community	\$5,000	Minnesota Adult & Teen Challenge	\$5,000
COMPAS	\$4,000	Bridging	\$5,000	Minnesota Aids Project	\$3,000
Continental Ballet Company	\$5,000	East Side Neighborhood Services	\$3,000	The Community of Recovering People Inc	\$8,000
Creative Spirit	\$5,900	Elpis Enterprises	\$2,500	(dba The Retreat)	
Eclectic Edge Ensemble	\$2,000	Guadalupe Alternative Programs	\$5,000	RS Eden	\$5,000
Flying Foot Forum	\$5,000	Hearts and Hands Minnesota	\$5,000	St Francis Regional Medical Center	\$5,000
Grassroots Culture	\$2,710	Jeremiah Program	\$5,000	Steve Rummler Hope Network	\$7,500
IFP Minnesota (dba FilmNorth)	\$3,000	Minnesota Homeownership Center	\$3,000	Volunteers of American-MN - Our Home	\$5,000
Minneapolis College of Art and Design	\$3,000	Minnesota Private College Fund	\$4,000		
Minneapolis Institute of Art	\$3,500	Nexus Community Partners	\$5,000		
Minnesota Dance Theatre	\$3,000	Peacemaker Minnesota	\$5,000	Minor Grant	
Minnesota Historical Society	\$4,000	Project for Pride in Living (PPL)	\$7,000		
Minnesota Landmarks Inc	\$3,000	Ready Set Smile	\$5,000	Art Shanty Projects	\$1,000
Minnesota Landscape Arboretum	\$2,000	Standpoint	\$5,000	Big Brothers Big Sisters - Greater Twin Cities	\$1,000
Minnesota Theatre Alliance	\$2,000	The ARC Minnesota	\$7,000	Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities	\$1,000
Motionpoems Inc	\$5,000	The Link	\$3,000	Fraser	\$1,000
Northern Clay Center	\$3,000	Treehouse	\$5,000	Friends of the Mississippi	\$1,000
The Park Theatre Company	\$3,000	Voices for Racial Justice	\$5,000	Minnesota Orchestral Association	\$1,000
The Urban Spectrum Theatre Company	\$5,000	Wallin Education Partners	\$5,000	Operation Living Hope/Onward Bound	\$1,000
United Artist Collaborative	\$8,000	Washburn Center for Children	\$4,000	The Works Museum	\$1,000
		Wilderness Inquiry	\$3,000	Thomas Irvine Dodge Nature Center	\$1,000
		Youth Service Burreau	\$5,000	Twin Cities PBS (TPT)	\$1,000
		Zion Original Outreach Ministry	\$3,000	Women's Advocates Inc	\$1,000

(dba ZOOM House)

Family Interest

A Window Between Worlds	\$5,000
Compatible Technology International	\$6,000
Fine Arts Work Center Provincetown	\$12,500
Friends of the Hennepin County Library	\$10,000
Harbor Mountain Press	\$5,000
Laurel House Inc	\$3,000
St Croix River Association	\$5,000
Walker Methodist Foundation	\$4,000